
Luncarty Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2024 to Easter 2025. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2024/25. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 



Summer Holidays 2024
Thursday 27th June 
Schools finish at 12pm

Friday 28th June

End of term games Day.

Play board games and jigsaws

Lego Challenge

See what you can create with our 

Lego

Mod Rock

Use your imagination and make a 

model to take home

Monday 1st July Tuesday 2nd July Wednesday 3rd July Thursday 4th July Friday 5th July
Wimbledon Day

Enjoy a tennis challenge with your 

friends

Enjoy strawberries and cream for 

snack

Loose Parts 

What loose parts can we find in 

Luncarty & what can we do with 

them?

Big Art Project

Work together to make a giant work 

of art

Face Painting

Choose your design and have your 

face painted

USA Day

Celebrate all things American with 

us.

Enjoy Hotdogs for snack

Kids disco Day

Enjoy some pop music

Throw some shapes on the dance 

floor and impress your friends.

Enjoy some party snacks 

Monday 8th July Tuesday 9th July Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th July Friday 12th July
Native American Day

Learn about Native Americans.

Make head dresses and dream 

catchers to take home

Parachute Games

Have fun in the hall playing 

parachute games with your friends

Badminton Challenge

Test your skills or learn to play 

badminton

Messy Day
Have fun making gloop
Messy Art Challenge
Get messy and creative with a big 
messy art project

World book day

Make your favourite book character 

from our craft materials.

Cozy up in our Library with a book

Beach Day

Play in the sand and the water.

Enjoy a BBQ in the afternoon



Monday 15th July Tuesday 16th July Wednesday 17th July Thursday 18th July Friday 19th July

Lego Challenge

See what you can make out of Lego 

for a themed Lego challenge

Movie Afternoon

Relax and enjoy a cinema

Experience with popcorn 

Camp Day

Have fun building dens and pitching 

tents in the gardens

Enjoy delicious Smores in the 

afternoon for snack

Euro 2024 day.

Make your favourite teams badge.

Challenge each other to a game of 

Football

Picnic in the park

Walk to the local playpark for some 

fun on the slide, swings and 

roundabout

Enjoy your picnic lunch outside

Great Luncarty Bake Off

Join in the fun of baking as we make 

cakes and decorate them

Win a prize in our afternoon Bingo 

Tea

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday 24th July Thursday 25th July Friday 26th July

Knights, Princesses and Castles day

Make a sword, a shield and crowns

Construct a castle from Cardboard

Luncarty Quiz Day

Be a contestant or a quiz master

Challenge your brain and win prizes

Trip to the Museum Puppet Day

Puppet making

Make a puppet from different 

materials to take home

Puppet Show

Put on a puppet show in out puppet 

theatre with your new puppets

Olympic Day.

Celebrate the opening ceremony 

with some Olympic style games

Make a medal to take home

Monday 29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August

Italian Day

Learn about Italian culture 

Make Macaroni art to take home

Choose your toppings and make 

your own pizza for snack

Picnic in the park

Walk to the local playpark for some 

fun on the slide, swings and 

roundabout

Enjoy your picnic lunch outside

Jewellery Making

Make a friendship bracelet or use 

beads to make jewellery 

Air Hockey Challenge

See if you can beat everyone and 

win a prize

Space Day

All things space themed

Make an alien space craft from junk

Play with our space rocket

Enjoy an out of this world space 

snack Jelly with Space dust

Water Fun Day

Bring your swimwear, sunhat and 

towel 

Have fun with our paddling pools 

and water toys



Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August

Nature Walk

Take a walk through the grounds and 

woods and collect natural things to 

make a collage later

Under The Sea Day

Learn more about undersea 

creatures

Create an underwater scene to take 

home

Water tray fun

Trip to Stanley beach 

Explore the local environment, play in 

the sand and splash in the water

Junk Craft

See what you can make out of 

recycling materials

Board Game Afternoon

Challenge your friends with our 

traditional board games

Pyjama Party

Wear your PJs and have fun in the 

hall playing party games 

Have Party food for snack

Chill out in your PJs for a movie in 

the afternoon

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August

Catwalk

Get dressed up and put on a fashion 

show with your friends

Techno Day

Test your dancing skills, get active 

and challenge your friends with Just 

Dance.

Enjoy an afternoon of gaming with 

your friends to end the holiday fun



Monday 7th October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th October Thursday 10th October Friday 11th October

Closed for staff Training Making Soup

Show off your cooking skills or learn 

new skills making warming pumpkin 

soup for snack

Air Hockey Challenge

Challenge your friends and see if you 

can be an air hockey champion

Trip to the cinema Gladiators Day.

Come up with your Gladiator name 

and challenge each other to 

Gladiator style events.

Big Art Project

Work together to make a giant work 

of art

Face Painting

Choose your design and have your 

face painted

Monday 14th October Tuesday 15th October Wednesday 16th October Thursday 17th October Friday 18th October

Skipping and Hula Hoop challenge.

see how many times you can skip 

and hula hoop

Art straws

See what you can create with art 

straws

Indoor Assault Course

Get active in the hall with our gym 

equipment

Pom Pom Making

Learn how to make a pom pom

See what you can create with your 

pom poms

Autumn Arts & Crafts

See what we can find outdoors to 

create Autumn crafts to take home

Make a collage with leaves collected 

outside

Pirate Day

Make a pirate mask, eyepatch and 

cutlass

Make a treasure map

Treasure Hunt in the gardens

Techno Day

Test your dancing skills, get active 

and challenge your friends with Just 

Dance.

Enjoy an afternoon of gaming with 

your friends to end the holiday fun

October Holiday 2024



Friday 15th November

The Great Luncarty Bake Off
Join in the fun of baking as we make cakes and decorate them

Role Play
Have fun with your friends being a doctor or a vet in our roleplay hospital

November In-Service Days 2024

Last day of Term December 2024

Friday 20th December – 12pm

Christmas Crafts
Make a gift or a card to take home.

Christmas Movie
Relax with friends watching a Christmas film.

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2025

Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February
Knex Challenge

Let your imagination run wild and see what you can create 

from Knex

Bingo

Play bingo and win a prize

Valentines Day Crafts

Make a card or gift for someone you like

Tumbling Fun

Explore gymnastic skills in the hall

Picnic in the park

Walk to the local playpark for some fun on the slide, swings 

and roundabout

Enjoy your picnic lunch outside



Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April

Hama Bead challenge

See which designs you can make from 

Hama beads

Spring Bug Hunt

Lets see what we can discover and 

examine as we go on a bug hunt

Face Painting

Choose your design and have your 

face painted

S.T.E.M Day

Discover how things work at out 

science, Technology, engineering and 

mathematics stations

Dodgeball Competition Compete in a 

dodgeball competition either indoors 

or out. Jewellery Making

Make a necklace or bracelet to take 

home

Trip to active kids

Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April

Playground Day

Get active and Play lots of games in 

the playground

Enjoy an afternoon of wheelie fun 

with our go carts, scooters and 

wheelie boards

Dino Day

Play with our dinosaur mountain

Look for fossils in the sand pit

Make a dino mask to take home

Easter Crafts

Make some Easter themed crafts to 

take home

Easter Egg Hunt

Join in with your friends to fine the 

eggs hidden around the gardens 

Role Play

Have fun serving your friends or 

being a customer in

Our wraparound role play restaurant 

Closed Public Holiday

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April  
Closed Public Holiday Animal Day Make animal masks • 

Play animal games • Have a go at our 

animal quiz.

Easter Holiday 2025
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